## 100000013451

	•	
(Re	equestor's Name)	<del></del>
(Ac	ldress)	
(ric	iuic33)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
•		•
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	<b>—</b>	Id
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(D)	ocument Number)	
(2)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
! .	Anna Cincer.	1
10/17	Yla Mu	change
*     '	10001	C 400 10 1
1.5	1211	ر ا
102	J 134	)I [





900043392649

12/17/04--01015--002 \*\*25.00

Salah .

04 DEC 17 PM 3: 54

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	egistration Section vision of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	American Appraisal Group, LLC	
0000000	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	<del></del>
The enclosed	ed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return	rn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Thomas C. Tyler, Jr., P.A.	
	(Name of Person)	
	Betterton & Tyler	
	(Firm/Company)	
	981 Ridgewood Avenue, Suite 104	
	(Address)	<del>'''''</del>
	Venice, Florida 34285	_
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further i	information concerning this matter, please call:	
The	nomas C. Tyler, Jr. at ( 941 ) 488-4422	
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephon	e Number)
Enclosed is a	a check for the following amount:	
<b>Ø</b> \$25.00 Fil	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certific (additional copy is enclosed) Certific	.00 Filing Fee, cate of Status & ad Copy onal copy is enclosed

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	American Appraisal Group, LLC			
<del>"</del>	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)			
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on June 3, 2002 and assigned			
	document number L02000013451			
SECOND	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted bliability company:	y the limi	ited	
A	Article I shall now read, "The name of the Limited Liability Company is American Home Ap	praisal, LL	С	
		<u></u>	0	
			04 DEC	r segment)
			<u> </u>	
	$\sim$	<u> </u>	7 P	[1]
Dated De	ecember 9 2004	ELTRIDA	PM 3:54	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	<del></del> -		
	Thomas C. Tyler, Jr, P.A.			
	Typed or printed name of signee			

Filing Fee: \$25.00